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Ogier's corporate and fiduciary business, Ogier Global, works with
our partner-led legal teams specialising in all aspects of the
structuring and governance, regulation and operation of
alternative investment funds and holding vehicles.

Independent director services

Ogier Global has a team of highly experienced,
professional Cayman and Singapore-based
directors who can serve on the board of
corporate funds, general partners and on
advisory board of partnerships through their
developed LP advisory practice

Registered office and meeting support services
Ogier Global offers a comprehensive range of
board meeting support, secretarial and
registered office services to facilitate clients
implementing a corporate governance
framework tailored to their needs

Investor KYC services

For investors to meet AML requirements, it's advisable
to engage professional service providers to carry out
KYC procedures. Ogier Global's Investor KYC Services
team has hands-on experience in this area, offering
peace of mind to managers and investors alike

Regulatory Compliance services

Our AML compliance experts can provide a tailored
compliance framework and act as AML officers for
fund structures. Our AEOI (FATCA / CRS) Services
team supports funds in complying with their AEOI
obligations, taking responsibility off the manager

ESG and Sustainable Investment Consulting

Our Sustainable Investment Consulting team supports
clients on their ESG policy, governance, strategy
building, regulatory compliance requirements,
portfolio implementation and reporting. We provide
board training on related topics and ongoing board
and risk committee support services
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Complemented by the Ogier Investment Funds team, we offer
complete solutions for fund managers, investors and their onshore
counsel, keeping up with the best practice and navigating an
ever-changing regulatory landscape.

Our highly experienced and responsive team of
technical experts work with some of the most highly
reputed small and medium-sized fund managers
across the globe

Ogier Global offers borderless corporate
administration services from our international
finance hubs across the globe, covering all
time zones

Our team is comprised of industry-specific experts
to ensure we speak our clients' language and offer
unique industry insights

Our clients have access to practical legal advice on
BVI, Cayman, Guernsey, Ireland, Jersey and
Luxembourg law covering everything from fund
setup to manager relocation

Supported by market-leading technology, our
interactive client service portal, Ogier Connect, gives
fund managers and investors real-time access to
statutory information and documents
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Independent Directors

Angilynn Baraud
Director
Cayman Islands

+1 345 8151707
angilynn.baraud@ogier.com

Ben Gillooly
Director
Cayman Islands

+1 345 8151764
ben.gillooly@ogier.com

Cathlin Rossiter
Director
Cayman Islands

+1 345 8151708
cathlin.rossiter@ogier.com

James Macfee
Independent Director
Cayman Islands

+1 345 8151759
james.macfee@ogier.com

Jason Fitzgerald
Managing Director
Cayman Islands

+1 345 8151726
jason.fitzgerald@ogier.com

Mei Luo

Associate Director
Singapore

+65 6995 2202
mei.luo@ogier.com

AML Officer Services
Gavin Chng

Associate Director
Singapore

+852 3656 6104
gavin.chng@ogier.com

Registered Office Services

Connie Chan

Associate Director
Singapore

+65 6995 2211
connie.chan@ogier.com

AEQOI (FACTA/CRS) Services

Stephanie Lam
Senior Manager
Hong Kong

+852 3656 6019
stephanie.lam@ogier.com

ESG and Sustainable Investment

Leonie Kelly
Director and Head of Sustainable
Investment Consulting, Hong Kong

+852 3656 6169
leonie.kelly@ogier.com

Investor KYC Services

Fellini Si
Director
Hong Kong

+852 3656 6168
fellini.si@ogier.com

Ogier Global Singapore

Tervinder Chal
Managing Director
Singapore

. +65 6995 2214
‘t ’ tervinder.chal@ogier.com

QOgier is a professional services firm with the knowledge and
expertise to handle the most demanding and complex
transactions and provide expert, efficient and cost-effective
services to all our clients. Regulatory information can be

found at ogier.com
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